## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

Form approved.

Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

30 045 - 2/360

(Other instructions on reverse side)

	UNIT DEPARTMENT	30 -045 - 2/360 MM-0553884A 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.							
	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK								
		Navaio							
	TYPE OF WORK  DRILL  TYPE OF WELL	DEEPEN [	]	PL	UG BAC	к 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ЖЯ	
	OIL GAS OTHER		80 20	NGLE	MULTIPL ZONE	E	S. FARM OR LEASE NAM	B	
2.	NAME OF OPERATOR						Arroyo Cam		
	TENNECO OIL COMPANY						9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR  1 10. FIELD AND POOL, O								WILDCAT	
4	Suite 1200 Lincoln Tower B		Basin Dakota						
т.	At surface 1010' FNL and 800' FEL						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR B	LK.	
	At proposed prod. zone						AND SURVEY OR ARI	ii A	
							Sec. 25, T26N, R12W		
14	DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE?							_	
	N DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. NO.					17. NO. 6	San Juan DE ACRES ASSIGNED	New Mexico	
10	DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OB LEASE LINE, FT.			To. No. of Reals in Banks			TO THIS WELL		
₹∂	(Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any)  DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. R			OTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
10	INSTANCE FROM PROPOSED EXCENTION ON NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, R APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.		5850'			F	Rotary		
21	ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		1 3030				22. APPROX. DATS WORK WILL START*		
	6089.0' GR. Upon Approval						val		
23	PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM								
_	SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F				QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
_	12-1/4" 8-5/8"	24#		+ 6000			ient to circul		
_	7-7/8" 5-1/2"	15.5#		<del>+</del> 5850			es: 1st stage '		
						Galluf Kirtla	o, 2nd stage: T	k above :	
	Well to be drilled to approximate T.D. of 5850', log, and if commercial								
production is indicated run 5-12/" casing to T.D. and cement in two TEVED stages as indicated. Perforate casing and treat formation as necessarily to establish production. B. O. P. to be tested each 24 hours.  OCT 17 1973  OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3								(FR)	
								irn /	
								1073	
								COW	
								3	
12	ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If ne. If proposal is to drill or deepen direction	proposal is to dee	pen or ) t data (	plug back, give on subsurface	e data on pi locations ar	resent pro id measur	ductive zone and propose ed and true vertical depti	ed new productive as. Give blowout	
pı	eventer program, if any.								
2-					1		70/70	/a.a. ·	
	SIGNED SOLLING	<u> </u>	TLE Pr	roduction	Clerk		10/10/	//3	
=	(This space for Federal or State office use)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DA	re	TYP:			
٨	DDDOVED						The Board W. Same Board	}	
۲	PPROVED BY UVEU						CT 1 5 1973	: : :	
	CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:					U	C1 T D 1919		
	0 CT 1 5 1973				1		MEN COLON CHENCY		
	P. I. McGRATH	*5	uctions	On Revers	e Side I	U. S. ( FAI	BEOLOGICAL SURVEY		

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

P. I. MCGRATH DISTRICT, ENGINEER

RECEIVE

## MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION

OCT 1 5 1973

1. 1

## WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M. All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease Operator ARROYO COMM. TENNECO OIL COMPANY County Township Unit Lett Section SAN JUAN 12 WEST 26 NORTH 25 A Actual Footage Location of Well: EAST 800 feet from the NORTH line and feet from the 1010 Dedicated Avereage Pool Producing Formation Ground Level Elev Acres 320 Basin 6089 Dakota 1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty), 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Communitization in progress (x) Yes ( ) No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if No a lowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consol by communitization, unitization, forcedpooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, in soproved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION OCT 17 1973 DIL' CON. COMei is true and complete to the best of my DIST. Dennis W. Miller 800 Production Clerk TOC-100% Company 1643 % Royalk Tenneco Oil Company Dote HEIRS OF T October 10, 1973 25 NOO-C-14 I hereby certify that the well location show this plat was plotted from field notes of N that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 4 October 1973 SANTES ICA Registered Professional Engineer AND STEREO & and/or Land Surveyor James P. SCALE-4 INCHES EQUALS 1 MILE 1463 Certificate No. FARMINGTON, N. M. SAN JUAN ENGINEERING COMPANY. AMEN





